Ph: +61 8 9456 1300	 Web: www.tridentaustralia.com.au	 Email: sales@tridentaustralia.com.au
Proudly Distributed By
▼
ZA4T-Series, Air Driven Torque Pumps
•  Two-speed operation and high by-pass pressure reduces cycle time for
improved productivity
• Glycerin filled pressure gauge with transparent overlays in Nm and Ft.lbs

*  Add suffix M for factory installation.
Weight manifold 4,5 kg.
 Ordering Example: ZA4208TX-QM
Accessory
Kit *
Model Nr.
Can be used on ZA4T-Series
torque wrench pumps
* Add suffix K for factory installation.
 Weight skid bar 2,2 kg.
 Ordering Example: ZA4208TX-QK
04 and 08 reservoir
Accessory
Kit *
Model Nr.
Can be used on ZA4T-Series
torque wrench pumps
for 800 bar wrenches
for 700 bar wrenches
Roll Cage
• Protects pump
• Provides greater pump stability
Accessory
Kit *
Model Nr.
Can be used on ZA4T-Series torque
wrench pumps
* Add suffix R for factory installation.
 Roll cage weight 3,4 kg.
 Ordering Example: ZA4208TX-QR
04 and 08 reservoir
700 bar Spin-on Couplers
Model-Nr: TH-630 male coupler
  TR-630 female coupler
• Mounted on:
 - Torque wrench pumps with suffix “Q”
 - S and W-Series wrenches
 - THQ-Series hoses
 - 4-Wrench manifold ZTM-Q.
800 bar Lock-ring Couplers
Model-Nr: CMF-250 male coupler
  CFF-250 female coupler
• Mounted on:
 - Torque wrench pumps with suffix “E”
 - HXD and SQD-Series wrenches
 - THC-Series hoses
 - 4-Wrench manifold ZTM-E.